*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
STATUS : FINALISED

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)
10/06/2023: Event 2a Masters Agility 200 Libby Ellery (NZ)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 88.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 203 Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee 74.45 0 0.00
201 Woodward, C Jazz DQ

10/06/2023: Event 2b Masters Agility 300 STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 86.00; ROT

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 53.48 0 0.00
2 Q 309 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 62.43 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 64.17 0 0.00
4 Q 305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 67.86 0 0.00
5 304 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 54.88 5 5.00
6 311 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 59.29 5 5.00
7 306 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully 66.54 5 5.00
8 310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love 81.09 5 5.00
9 308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy 65.69 10 10.00
312 Keys, T Millie WD/ABS
302 Speed, J Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX DQ
307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow DQ
301 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star DQ

10/06/2023: Event 2c

Masters Agility 400

Libby Ellery (N2)

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 44.51 0 0.00
2 Q 403 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 53.39 0 0.00
3 405 Fullerton, R Peityn 74.06 5 5.00
4 404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 57.47 10 10.00
402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
10/06/2023: Event 2d Masters Agility 500 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya 36.66 0 0.00
2 Q 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 37.41 0 0.00
3 Q 505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 40.08 0 0.00
4 Q 518 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 40.16 0 0.00
5 Q 520 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 40.68 0 0.00
6 Q 510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 41.66 0 0.00
7 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and Dégirdamir@oQhtoy Road 47.58 0 0.00
8 Q 517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda 72.05 0 0.00
9 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 38.84 5 5.00
10 513 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 40.45 5 5.00
11 512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 41.89 5 5.00
12 516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 51.39 5 5.00
13 511 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 44.71 10 10.00
14 507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 41.15 15 15.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
15 509 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 63.39 15 15.00
515 Brown, B Oliver Brown 0.00 DQ
514 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 0.00 DQ
508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 0.00 DQ
503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 0.00 DQ
506 Drage, N Pandamonium 0.00 DQ
10/06/2023: Event 2e Masters Agility 600 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) 46.60 0 0.00
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 0.00 DQ
10/06/2023: Event 3a Excellent Agility 500 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 523 Watts, F Indeetrouble 48.21 0 0.00
2 Q 522 Roberts, L Rue 54.82 0 0.00
3 525 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine 49.73 5 5.00
4 524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 49.73 10 10.00
521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 0.00 DQ
526 johanson, D Hustle 0.00 DQ
527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 0.00 DQ
528 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky DQ
10/06/2023: Event 3b Excellent Agility 600 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 55.38 10 10.00
603 Brainwood, M Zac 0.00 DQ
604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediyp=cbwyCl@iunS)eel 0.00 DQ
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper 0.00 DQ
607 Bratter, J SYNERGY 0.00 DQ
10/06/2023: Event 3c Excellent Agility 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 55.15 0 0.00
10/06/2023: Event 3d Excellent Agility 300 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 316 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 60.52 0 0.00
314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye NFC
315 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS DQ
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Excellent Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 4a

Novice Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 81.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1
2

CAT# Handler (Club)

317 Gersbach, D

321 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong)
318 Israel, R

319 Green, S (BDOC)

320 Farrelley, T (BDOC)

Libby Ellery (N2Z)

Pedigree Name
Edenside Vesper
Kianti Bewitching Jinx
Koobalies Domino Effect
Kilwarrin Sweet Charity

Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
47.32 5 5.00
63.45 5 5.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 4b

Novice Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1
2
3

CAT# Handler (Club)

407 Bonner, |

415 Bonner, |

406 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

408 Tiah, R

409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
414 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs)

410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

411 Birch, K

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name
Pip
Innana Ellie
Dawnsio Into The Groove
Taylea English Lady
Dawnsio My Heart Song JD
Polly
Adensley Shes So Fine
Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31.43 5 5.00
43.53 5 5.00
38.91 10 10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
DQ
NFC
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

412
413

Whitton, D

Pensko, N

DATE:
LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER
Tully

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

0.00
0.00

NFC
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 4c Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT

Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 542 Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bailey 44.88
531 Thwaites, T Rippa
540 Robins, K Dalheath Daisy A Day
539 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War
538 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift
537 lewis, m Realtin Aine
536 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy
535 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus
534 Drage, N Millison Park Ricochet
533 Womersley, S BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al)
530 Bentley, B (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda
544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift
543 Blank, Z Mozzie

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

0.00 DQ

NFC
0.00 DQ

NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

NFC

NFC
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

10/06/2023: Event 4d Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 79.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Libby Ellery (NZ) STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
1 Q 616 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlalureD6ig@iudel Eciber 55.19 0 0.00
2 Q 612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell 67.17 0 0.00
3 618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 48.74 5 5.00
4 613 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino 46.51 10 10.00
5 614 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) 56.83 10 10.00
617 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings 0.00 NFC
615 Brown, M Ravenrose Zen Master 0.00 DQ
608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 0.00 DQ
611 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike DQ
610 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 0.00 DQ
609 Stubbings, K Abbeycadabra 0.00 DQ
619 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream 0.00 DQ
10/06/2023; Event 4e Novice Agility 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 83.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 5a Novice Strategic Pairs 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 96.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 82.53
1 Q 205 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 82.53
307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow WD/ABS
206 Johnson, R (ADC NSW) Anwyl Time For Games
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10/06/2023: Event 5b Novice Strategic Pairs 300 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 94.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 312 Keys, T Millie 83.29
1 326 Blank, Z Ladybug
317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper DQ
322 Gersbach, D Pinky DQ
319 Green, S (BDOC) Kilwarrin Sweet Charity DQ
320 Farrelley, T (BDOC) Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling DQ
10/06/2023: Event 5c Novice Strategic Pairs 400 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 92.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 55.24
1 Q 413 Pensko, N Tully 55.24
10/06/2023: Event 5d Novice Strategic Pairs 500 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 90.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine 38.49
1 Q 520 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 38.49
2 Q 535 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 77.54
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
2 Q 616 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlalureD6ig@iudel Eciber 77.54
10/06/2023: Event 5e Novice Strategic Pairs 600 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 92.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Brainwood, M Zac 56.95
1 Q 606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 56.95
10/06/2023: Event 6a Excellent Strategic Pairs 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 102.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy 94.72
1 Q 204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 94.72
201 Woodward, C Jazz WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 6b Excellent Strategic Pairs 300 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 100.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 304 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 57.16
1 Q 401 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 57.16
2 Q 309 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 76.87
2 Q 311 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 76.87
408 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady 96.21 DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
315 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS 96.21 DQ
10/06/2023: Event 6¢ Excellent Strategic Pairs 400 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 98.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 545 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa 66.11
1 Q 403 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 66.11
10/06/2023: Event 6d Excellent Strategic Pairs 500 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 96.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 523 Watts, F Indeetrouble 53.64
1 Q 529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 53.64
2 Q 516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm Il 57.30
2 Q 527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 57.30
3 Q 525 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine 57.95
3 Q 607 Bratter, J SYNERGY 57.95
4 Q 547 Ralphs, B CH Polarpaws Black Diamond 76.83
4 Q 521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 76.83
5 Q 546 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating 82.19
5 Q 517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda 82.19
522 Roberts, L Rue
604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediyp=cbwyCl@iue S)eel WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 6e Excellent Strategic Pairs 600 Libby Ellery (NZ) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 98.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 7a Masters Strategic Pairs 600 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 102.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) 69.12
1 Q 618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 69.12
10/06/2023: Event 7b Masters Strategic Pairs 500 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 100.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya 48.85
1 Q 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 48.85
2 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégiodamrgoQhtiy Road 49.24
2 Q 548 Vitullo, L Kerodan Rip Tide 49.24
3 Q 507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 49.26
3 Q 524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 49.26
4 Q 508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 67.10
4 Q 503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 67.10
5 Q 549 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo 75.43
5 Q 510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 75.43
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE:

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10/06/2023: Event 7c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 102.00; ROT

Masters Strategic Pairs 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 69.52
1 Q 550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger 69.52

Libby Ellery (N2)

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 7d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 104.00; ROT

Masters Strategic Pairs 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Baird, C
1 Q 402 Dixon, R
2 Q 302 Speed, J
2 Q 301 Baird, C
3 303 Bustamante, N
3 407 Bonner, |

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 65.60
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 65.60
Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX 66.69
AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 66.69
Yarraview Poco 115.88
Pip 115.88

STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 7e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 106.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Strategic Pairs 200

Place/Qual
207 Campain, J

Libby Ellery (N2Z)

Pedigree Name

Sintee Dark Tempest

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 14a Novice Agility 200

Libby Ellery (N2)

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10/06/2023: Event 14b Novice Agility 300 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 84.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 0.00 WD/ABS
318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 WD/ABS
320 Farrelley, T (BDOC) Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 14c Novice Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)
2 407 Bonner, |
3 413 Pensko, N
4 408 Tiah, R
412 Whitton, D
411 Birch, K
410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)
415 Bonner, |
409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
414 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs)
406 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

Libby Ellery (NZ) STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 31.09 0
Pip 40.36 5
Tully 29.63 10
Taylea English Lady 42.59 10

LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER
Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy
Adensley Shes So Fine

Innana Ellie

Dawnsio My Heart Song JD

Polly

Dawnsio Into The Groove

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
NFC
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10/06/2023: Event 14d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Novice Agility 500 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 534 Drage, N Millison Park Ricochet 28.08 0 0.00

531 Thwaites, T Rippa 0.00 DQ
540 Robins, K Dalheath Daisy A Day 0.00 DQ
539 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War WD/ABS
538 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift 0.00 NFC
536 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 0.00 DQ
535 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 0.00 DQ
533 Womersley, S BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al) NFC
530 Bentley, B (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda 0.00 NFC
544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 0.00 DQ
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift WD/ABS
543 Blank, Z Mozzie 0.00 DQ

10/06/2023: Event 14e Novice Agility 600 STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 82.00; ROT

Libby Ellery (N2)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 54.20 0 0.00
2 610 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 46.14 5 5.00
3 614 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) 46.69 5 5.00
4 612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell 56.89 5 5.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 13/06/2023 03:00:35 pm



618
609
611
613
619

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Samany, S

Stubbings, K

Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Atyeo, C (BDOC)
Kong, E

Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)
Abbeycadabra

Nike

Antalyas Cino

Azincourt Winterdream

DATE:
43.53

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10 10.00
0.00 WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

10/06/2023: Event 8a

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 56.00; ROT 2.5
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

~N o oA WN R

Q
Q
Q

530
551
536
554
553
539
552
540
556
555
538
531
537
535
533
542

Bentley, B (ADCV)
Walkington, A (Dogs ACT)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

Riftintime Bohemian Rhapsody

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy

Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Schnider, A

Carling, M (Tuggeranong)
Baad, E (ADC NSW)
Robins, K

johanson, D

Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
Madden, L

Thwaites, T

lewis, m

Wee, S (Northern Suburbs)
Womersley, S

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

Keenai Magic Bailey

Uttercharm Master of War
Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear
Dalheath Daisy A Day

Mojo

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)
Willbegood Atago Drift

Rippa

Realtin Aine

Silvaspring Rufus

BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al)

Bailey

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
18.64
30.18
30.34
17.44
21.90
38.19
27.77

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
10 10.00
15 15.00

NFC

0.00 NFC

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

NFC

DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 8b Novice Jumping 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 58.00; ROT 2.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 610 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 21.06 0 0.00
2 Q 611 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 28.49 0 0.00
3 615 Brown, M Ravenrose Zen Master 20.90 5 5.00
4 614 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) 35.26 15 15.00
5 613 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino 30.25 20 20.00
616 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlalureDeig@iudel Eciber DQ
620 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and Dégiodanir@oOhtby Cousin NFC
621 Samany, S Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al) DQ
619 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream DQ
10/06/2023: Event 8c Novice Jumping 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 58.00; ROT 2.41
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 415 Bonner, | Innana Ellie 26.12 5 5.00
2 414 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs) Polly 34.22 5 5.00
3 409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song JD 19.23 10 10.00
406 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove DQ
417 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE DQ
411 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy 0.00 NFC
412 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER NFC
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10/06/2023: Event 8d Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.3

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 320 Farrelley, T (BDOC)
319 Green, S (BDOC)
321 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong)

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling 52.17 5
Kilwarrin Sweet Charity

Kianti Bewitching Jinx

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 8e Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 140; SCT 61.00; ROT 2.3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

208 Johnson, R (ADC NSW)

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Aziah Winter Games

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 9a Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
205 Baad, | (ADC NSW)
206 Johnson, R (ADC NSW)

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

ABFAB Pipsqueak
Anwyl Time For Games

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 9b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

1 324 Hamer, E Scooter 40.05 5 5.00
2 316 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 63.27 5 5.00
322 Gersbach, D Pinky WD/ABS
314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye DQ
10/06/2023: Event 9c Excellent Jumping 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.86
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 413 Pensko, N Tully 26.78 0 0.00
2 Q 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 30.08 0 0.00
408 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady DQ
10/06/2023: Event 9d Excellent Jumping 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 62.00; ROT 3
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 32.72 0 0.00
2 529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 29.45 5 5.00
3 557 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita 30.80 5 5.00
4 528 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite 31.50 5 5.00
5 534 Drage, N Millison Park Ricochet 31.44 15 15.00
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift DQ
544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
543 Blank, Z Mozzie DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

10/06/2023: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 65.00; ROT 2.86

Excellent Jumping 600 Karen Phillips

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 617 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings
2 612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
33.88 0 0.00

61.64 5 5.00

10/06/2023: Event 10a Masters Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.36

Karen Phillips

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

1 602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)

2 603 Brainwood, M Zac

3 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedbyp=cDagCl@tumSieel
608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper
618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)
606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

51.43 5 5.00

52.15 5 5.00

82.28 10 28.28
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 61.00; ROT 3.52

Masters Jumping 500 Karen Phillips

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
2 Q 549 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo
3 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégiodamrgoQhty Road

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

39.33 0 0.00
40.55 0 0.00
41.93 0 0.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

4 Q 509 Stubbings, K MiniCooper
5 Q 516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I
6 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven
7 512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine
8 520 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm
9 550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger
10 545 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pippa
11 523 Watts, F Indeetrouble
12 514 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild
13 517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
561 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar
515 Brown, B Oliver Brown
526 johanson, D Hustle
518 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look
524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch
513 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action
511 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove
522 Roberts, L Rue
507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker
505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna
521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki
546 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating

DATE:
49.47
53.02
35.62
36.70
38.47
40.61
48.08
49.55
55.90
72.96

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

0 0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

o o o o1 ;1o g0 o0 o1 O

11.96

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 10c
COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.36

Masters Jumping 400

Karen Phillips

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 41.29 0 0.00
2 Q 401 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 45.31 0 0.00
3 410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine 44.70 5 5.00
407 Bonner, | Pip WD/ABS
403 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy DQ
404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge DQ
10/06/2023: Event 10d Masters Jumping 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.26
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 304 Hughes, C (ADC NSW) Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 46.53 0 0.00
2 Q 317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 55.64 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 57.74 0 0.00
4 Q 312 Keys, T Millie 59.14 0 0.00
5 305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 60.44 5 5.00
6 309 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Majitogold Love Me Do 61.25 5 5.00
310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love DQ
308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy DQ
307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow DQ
318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect DQ
315 Kong, C HAPPYLEA UPPER CLASS DQ
302 Speed, J Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX DQ
311 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
10/06/2023: Event 10e Masters Jumping 200 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 215; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.26
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice 53.16 0 0.00
10/06/2023: Event 11a Elite Jumping 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 240; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.53
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame DQ
301 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star DQ
10/06/2023: Event 11b Elite Jumping 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 240; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 48.71 0 0.00
2 Q 503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 50.98 0 0.00
3 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 46.60 5 5.00
506 Drage, N Pandamonium DQ
519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya DQ
10/06/2023: Event 11c Elite Jumping 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 240; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

10/06/2023: Event 11d Elite Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 240; SCT 68.00; ROT 3.53
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 11e Elite Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 240; SCT 63.00; ROT 3.81
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10/06/2023: Event 12a Masters Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.83

Karen Phillips

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Woodward, C Jazz 81.36 6.36
2 203 Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee 84.65 9.65
10/06/2023: Event 12b Masters Agility 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.83

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
2 Q 303 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco
3 Q 305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again
4 Q 309 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Majitogold Love Me Do

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
55.05 0.00
59.85 0.00
66.81 0.00
67.97 0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 13/06/2023 03:00:35 pm



304
302
306
312
307
308
301
311

0 N o o

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Hughes, C (ADC NSW)

Speed, J

Felczynski, N

Keys, T

Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)

Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Baird, C

Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)

DATE:
Razinpaws Foxi Roxi 60.33
Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX 74.67
63.38
83.48

Pawsintime Sweet Tully

Millie

Lachlanpark Time Shadow
Uponatime Darcy

AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star

Pawsintime My Boy Benson

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

5
5
10
10

5.00
5.00
10.00
18.48
DQ
DQ
5.00 DQ
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 12c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.90

Place/Qual
1 Q 404
2 405
401
402
403

CAT# Handler (Club)

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Fullerton, R

Felczynski, N

Dixon, R

Fraser, F

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Flatout Sweet Revenge 54.32
Peityn 74.45

Albionshore Spellbound
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)

Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
1.45

5.00 DQ
10.00 DQ

DQ

10/06/2023: Event 12d

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 70.00; ROT 3.03

Place/Qual
1 Q 519
2 Q 511
3 Q 520

CAT# Handler (Club)

Fullerton, R
Lewis & L Lloyd, J

Paterson, D (Cessnock)

Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Zarigueya 41.27
Wicked Soul Groove 46.73
Kerodan The Perfect Storm 47.27

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

4 Q 505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 47.93 0.00

5 Q 516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 62.42 0.00

6 510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) 48.60 10 10.00

7 508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 65.13 10 10.00

8 513 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action 48.38 15 15.00
518 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
514 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 5 5.00 DQ
512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine DQ
501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven DQ
502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégiodamirgoQhty Road DQ
509 Stubbings, K MiniCooper DQ
507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 5 5.00 DQ
515 Brown, B Oliver Brown WD/ABS
506 Drage, N Pandamonium DQ
546 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating DQ
504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie DQ
503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 10 10.00 DQ
517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda DQ

10/06/2023: Event 12e Masters Agility 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 212; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.90
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy DQ
602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) DQ
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10/06/2023: Event 13a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.5

Karen Phillips

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 603 Brainwood, M Zac 58.62 5 5.00
604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedbyp=eDapCl@tumSieel DQ
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie DQ
607 Bratter, J SYNERGY DQ
10/06/2023: Event 13b Excellent Agility 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 71.00; ROT 2.61

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 523 Watts, F

2 528 Rollings, R
521 Withell, A
522 Roberts, L
524 Kirkwood, S
525 Madden, L
526 johanson, D
527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

529

Fullerton, R

Pedigree Name
Indeetrouble
Avondale Infinite
Riverbourne Sooki
Rue
Kerodan Making The Switch
Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
Hustle
Flatout FireFox

Indian Oak Light Up the Sky

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
46.32 5 5.00
44.13 10 10.00
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ

10/06/2023: Event 13c

Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.43

Karen Phillips

STATUS : FINALISED
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Place/Qual
314
316

CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)
Pedigree Name
Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye

Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher

DATE:

Dog's Time

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

10/06/2023: Event 13d

Excellent Agility 200

Karen Phillips

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.43

Place/Qual
1 204

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

49.54

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00

10/06/2023: Event 13e

Excellent Agility 400

Karen Phillips

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 15a

Novice Jumping 500

Karen Phillips

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 553
2 Q 535
3 536
540
539
555
538

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Schnider, A
Wee, S (Northern Suburbs)

Keenai Magic Bailey
Silvaspring Rufus

Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy
Robins, K Dalheath Daisy A Day
Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War
Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)

Madden, L

Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai)
Willbegood Atago Drift

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
22.49
32.46
34.68

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

551 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Riftintime Bohemian Rhapsody DQ
554 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation DQ
531 Thwaites, T Rippa DQ
537 lewis, m Realtin Aine DQ
552 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear DQ
533 Womersley, S BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al) DQ
530 Bentley, B (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda DQ
556 johanson, D Mojo WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 15b Novice Jumping 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 610
2 Q 615
3 613
4 614

621
620
616
609
611
619

CAT# Handler (Club)

Borthwick, L (BDOC)
Brown, M

Atyeo, C (BDOC)

Pedigree Name
Mackie
Ravenrose Zen Master

Antalyas Cino

Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al)

Samany, S

Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al)

Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégeiiraémingoQhtby Cousin
Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlatoreDibig @udel Ber)ber

Stubbings, K

Abbeycadabra

Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike

Kong, E

Azincourt Winterdream

Dog's Time
21.52
24.00
25.73
37.70

Course Faults

0

0

5
10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 15c

Novice Jumping 400

Karen Phillips

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 409
406

414

417

418

411

412

CAT#

Handler (Club)

McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility)
D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley)

D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Birch, K

Whitton, D

Pedigree Name
Dawnsio My Heart Song JD
Dawnsio Into The Groove
Polly
ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE
Ginger
Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy
LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER

DATE:

Dog's Time

23.94

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
NFC

11/06/2023: Event 15d

Novice Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 321

CAT# Handler (Club)

Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

Kianti Bewitching Jinx

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

32.26

Course Faults

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

11/06/2023: Event 15e

Novice Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 208

CAT# Handler (Club)

Johnson, R (ADC NSW)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

Aziah Winter Games

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

41.74

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00

11/06/2023: Event 16a

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.43

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Karen Phillips

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell DQ
617 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings DQ
11/06/2023: Event 16b Excellent Jumping 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 68.00; ROT 2.5
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 26.67 0 0.00
2 Q 528 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite 27.74 0 0.00
3 Q 557 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita 28.76 0 0.00
4 558 Miller, V Guirmere Reach The Peak (Al) 32.54 5 5.00
544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox DQ
543 Blank, Z Mozzie DQ
11/06/2023: Event 16¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.43
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 408 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady 45.26 5 5.00
416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady DQ
413 Pensko, N Tully DQ
11/06/2023: Event 16d Excellent Jumping 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.33
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 323 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 71.62 0 0.00
322 Gersbach, D Pinky DQ
314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye WD/ABS
316 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher WD/ABS
324 Hamer, E Scooter DQ
11/06/2023: Event 16e Excellent Jumping 200 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 170; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.33

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name

Place/Qual
1 206 Johnson, R (ADC NSW)
205 Baad, | (ADC NSW)

Anwyl Time For Games
ABFAB Pipsqueak

Dog's Time

55.02

Course Faults

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 17a Karen Phillips
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.22

CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 200
Place/Qual Pedigree Name

204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 17b Karen Phillips

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 60.00; ROT 3.22

Masters Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
1 Q 301 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
2 Q 307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.70
42.03

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
3 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 43.21 0 0.00
4 Q 317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 50.45 0 0.00
5 Q 303 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 53.48 0 0.00
6 Q 311 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson 54.00 0 0.00
7 Q 312 Keys, T Millie 55.16 0 0.00
8 Q 305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 58.06 0 0.00
9 302 Speed, J Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX 57.58 5 5.00
10 310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love 158.78 5 103.78
318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect DQ
308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy DQ
325 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town DQ
11/06/2023: Event 17c Masters Jumping 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 38.73 0 0.00
2 Q 402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) 43.97 0 0.00
407 Bonner, | Pip DQ
401 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound DQ
410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine DQ
403 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy DQ
11/06/2023: Event 17d Masters Jumping 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 55.00; ROT 3.51
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 30.16 0 0.00

2 Q 520 Paterson, D (Cessnhock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 32.56 0 0.00

3 Q 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 39.27 0 0.00

4 Q 503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia 41.84 0 0.00

5 511 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove 33.13 5 5.00

6 519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya 37.01 5 5.00

7 517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda 68.99 0 13.99
524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch DQ
513 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action DQ
514 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild DQ
561 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar DQ
525 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
518 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look DQ
526 johanson, D Hustle DQ
516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I DQ
509 Stubbings, K MiniCooper DQ
523 Watts, F Indeetrouble 0.00 DQ
510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) DQ
502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégeiiraémingoQhtby Road DQ
508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki DQ
505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna DQ
512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine DQ
507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

562 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review DQ
560 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean DQ
549 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo DQ
550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger DQ

11/06/2023: Event 17e Masters Jumping 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 193; SCT 58.00; ROT 3.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight DQ
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy DQ
603 Brainwood, M Zac WD/ABS
604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObediypseDuyCl@iunS)eel DQ
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper NFC
618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) DQ
602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) DQ
606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie DQ

11/06/2023: Event 18a Masters Agility 200 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.8

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Woodward, C Jazz 76.75 0 1.75

203 Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 18b Masters Agility 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 75.00; ROT 2.8

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Baird, C
2 Q 303 Bustamante, N
3 301 Baird, C
4 305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
5 312 Keys, T
310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)
307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury)
306 Felczynski, N
302 Speed, J

Pedigree Name

AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Yarraview Poco

AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star
Pendlview Adventuring Again
Millie

Alamoana To Sir With Love
Uponatime Darcy

Lachlanpark Time Shadow

Pawsintime Sweet Tully

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
Dog's Time Course Faults
53.82 0
68.28 0
62.34 5
82.79 0
89.44 10

Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
7.79
24.44

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

11/06/2023: Event 18c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.88

Karen Phillips

STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 403 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 59.82 0 0.00
401 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound DQ
402 Dixon, R Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al) DQ
404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge DQ
405 Fullerton, R Peityn DQ
11/06/2023: Event 18d Masters Agility 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 70.00; ROT 3
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya 41.28 0 0.00
2 Q 520 Paterson, D (Cessnhock) Kerodan The Perfect Storm 42.21 0 0.00
3 Q 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 52.16 0 0.00
4 Q 518 Kisielnicki, G (Frankston) Kayladene She's Got The Look 52.18 0 0.00
5 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégeirdamirgoQhtby Road 55.85 0 0.00
6 Q 509 Stubbings, K MiniCooper 55.87 0 0.00
7 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 38.50 5 5.00
8 514 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild 58.72 5 5.00
516 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm II DQ
515 Brown, B Oliver Brown WD/ABS
517 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda DQ
513 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Man Of Action DQ
512 Vitullo, L Kerodan Born to Shine DQ
511 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Wicked Soul Groove WD/ABS
510 Schnider, A Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL) DQ
508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose DQ
507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker DQ
505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna DQ
503 Bentley, B (ADCV) Bojak Mia DQ
546 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 18e Masters Agility 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 210; SCT 73.00; ROT 2.88
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy DQ
602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) DQ
11/06/2023: Event 19a Excellent Agility 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 46.67 0 0.00
604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediyp=cbwyCl@iunS)eel DQ
603 Brainwood, M Zac WD/ABS
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper DQ
607 Bratter, J SYNERGY DQ
11/06/2023: Event 19b Excellent Agility 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.5

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 44.88 5

528 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite

527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox

526 johanson, D Hustle

525 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine

524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch

523 Watts, F Indeetrouble

560 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean

562 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki DQ
11/06/2023: Event 19c Excellent Agility 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.34
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye WD/ABS
325 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town DQ
323 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky DQ
316 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 19d Excellent Agility 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 77.00; ROT 2.4
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 19e Excellent Agility 200 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 185; SCT 79.00; ROT 2.34
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 20a Novice Agility 600 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 40.73 5 5.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

2 608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight 56.46 5 5.00
3 610 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie 50.90 10 10.00
4 611 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 58.56 10 10.00
5 613 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino 44.98 15 15.00
612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell DQ
614 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) DQ
616 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlatoreDieig @udel Brr)ber DQ
609 Stubbings, K Abbeycadabra DQ
619 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream DQ
11/06/2023: Event 20b Novice Agility 500 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 67.00; ROT 2.16
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 25.21 0 0.00
2 544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing 49.89 10 10.00
531 Thwaites, T Rippa DQ
539 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War WD/ABS
538 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift WD/ABS
536 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy DQ
535 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus DQ
533 Womersley, S BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al) WD/ABS
530 Bentley, B (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda NFC
532 Conyers, B Yeoville Catch My Drift WD/ABS
543 Blank, Z Mozzie DQ
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
11/06/2023: Event 20c Novice Agility 400 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 70.00; ROT 2.07
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 26.23 5 5.00
406 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove WD/ABS
412 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER NFC
411 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy NFC
418 Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ginger WD/ABS
410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine DQ
409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song JD DQ
407 Bonner, | Pip WD/ABS
408 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady DQ
414 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs) Polly WD/ABS
413 Pensko, N Tully WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 20d Novice Agility 300 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.01
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 321 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx 58.10 10 10.00
2 318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 67.66 10 10.00
317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 20e Novice Agility 200 Karen Phillips STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 145; SCT ; ROT
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

DATE:

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 21a Masters Snooker 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 250; SCT 92.00; ROT 2.72

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Bustamante, N
2 Q 310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
3 302 Speed, J

Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Yarraview Poco 56.00
Alamoana To Sir With Love 68.47

Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX 54.85

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22
21
21

49.00
48.00
35.00

11/06/2023: Event 21b Masters Snooker 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 250; SCT 90.00; ROT 2.78

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 403 Fraser, F
2 Q 405 Fullerton, R

Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 49.90
Peityn 59.91

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22
21

49.00
48.00

11/06/2023: Event 21c Masters Snooker 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 250; SCT 88.00; ROT 2.84

Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time
1 Q 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 36.33
2 Q 519 Fullerton, R Zarigueya 38.00
3 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and Dégeirdamir@oQhtby Road 41.92
4 Q 508 Hall, Z (ADCV) Bojak Magik O Moose 45.13
5 521 Withell, A Riverbourne Sooki 48.67

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24
23
22
23

51.00
51.00
50.00
49.00
37.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

6 550 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger

7 524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch
8 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie

9 507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

57.22 15 35.00
27.27 24 24.00
30.00 24 24.00
53.97 22 22.00

11/06/2023: Event 21d
COURSE STATS: Length: 250; SCT 90.00; ROT 2.78

Masters Snooker 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury)
2 Q 601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name

Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai)

Morlae Jumping for Joy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
47.23 23 50.00
47.57 23 50.00

11/06/2023: Event 21e
COURSE STATS: Length: 250; SCT 92.00; ROT 2.72
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Snooker 200

Libby Ellery (N2)

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 22a Excellent Snooker 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 80.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 204 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
2 Q 201 Woodward, C
3 203

Libby Ellery (N2)

Pedigree Name

Albiglen Nicoles Choice

Jazz

Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
43.37 22 49.00
54.00 21 48.00
34.00 21 23.00

11/06/2023: Event 22b Excellent Snooker 300

Libby Ellery (N2)

STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 13/06/2023 03:00:35 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.38

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 311 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)

2 Q 313 Baird, C

3 Q 316 Israel, R

4 Q 317 Gersbach, D

5 312 Keys, T

6 323 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)
325 Fonti, R (ADC NSW)
308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Pedigree Name

Pawsintime My Boy Benson
AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame
Montkhan Dream Catcher
Edenside Vesper

Millie

Locky

Cocobo Top Of The Town

Uponatime Darcy

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
52.76 22 49.00
63.98 22 49.00
69.91 22 49.00
40.86 20 47.00
39.96 21 35.00
50.31 23 23.00
44.65 23 23.00 DQ
41.00 16 16.00 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 22c
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.45

Excellent Snooker 400

Place/Qual
1 Q 407
2 408
3 404

CAT# Handler (Club)

Bonner, |
Tiah, R
Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Libby Ellery (N2Z)

Pedigree Name

Pip
Taylea English Lady

Flatout Sweet Revenge

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
40.46
38.73
44.07

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

23
24
23

50.00
44.00
37.00

11/06/2023: Event 22d

Excellent Snooker 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.51

Place/Qual
1 Q 510
2 Q 520
3 Q 503

CAT# Handler (Club)

Schnider, A
Paterson, D (Cessnock)

Bentley, B (ADCV)

Libby Ellery (N2Z)

Pedigree Name

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)
Kerodan The Perfect Storm

Bojak Mia

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
34.55
39.35
38.61

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

24
24

23

51.00
51.00
50.00
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515
547
546

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)

March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Roberts, L

Watts, F

Madden, L

Hall, Z (ADCV)

Vitullo, L

Conyers, B

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)

Kozdalot lady Gaga

Pippa

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Indeetrouble

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
Dunwurkn All Or Nothing
Kerodan Born to Shine

Yeoville Catch My Drift
Kayladene She's Got The Look

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Fullerton, R
Brown, B
Ralphs, B
Ralphs, B

Indian Oak Light Up the Sky
Oliver Brown
CH Polarpaws Black Diamond

CH Blueamble Speed Dating

DATE:
29.66
36.37
37.25
43.33
47.53
43.31
38.53
37.00
57.00
37.00
18.00

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

22
21
21
20
20
9
22
18
17
16
8

49.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
29.00
22.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
8.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 22e
COURSE STATS: Length: 186; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.45
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

618
608
607

Excellent Snooker 600

Samany, S

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name

Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al)

Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight

Bratter, J

SYNERGY

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

40.96
51.05
47.14

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

19
20
23

46.00
34.00
23.00

11/06/2023: Event 23a
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.46

Novice Snooker 600

Libby Ellery (NZ)

STATUS : FINALISED
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CAT# Handler (Club)

615
606
612
611
604
616
613
617
603
614

Brown, M

Hamer, E

Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Pedigree Name

Ravenrose Zen Master
Colonsay Charlie

Maxwell

Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike
Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obediyp=ebuyCl@iunS)eel
Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlaloreDibigi@iudel BEriber

Atyeo, C (BDOC)

Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Brainwood, M

Antalyas Cino
Hastings

Zac

Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Cldkystyle Royal Crown (Al)

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Dog's Time
37.79
38.20
54.00
36.06
51.75
41.49
31.70
32.26

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

22
22
22
21
21
16
7
22

49.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
43.00
34.00
22.00

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 23b

Novice Snooker 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 72.00; ROT 2.53
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

© 00 N o o B~ W N BB

[Eny
o
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531
535
528
505
527
543
537
514
556
530

Thwaites, T
Wee, S (Northern Suburbs)
Rollings, R
Rollings, R

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Blank, Z

lewis, m

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
johanson, D

Bentley, B (ADCV)

Libby Ellery (N2)

Pedigree Name

Rippa

Silvaspring Rufus
Avondale Infinite
Brightstar Stellaluna
Flatout FireFox

Mozzie

Realtin Aine

Adensley Born To Be Wild
Mojo

Keenai Princess of Wakanda

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
43.97
58.99
23.90
24.79
31.97
32.93
33.75
33.24
30.94
34.32

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
16
16

50.00
50.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
16.00
16.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
11 538 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift 42.31 15 15.00
12 539 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War 31.90 14 14.00
540 Robins, K Dalheath Daisy A Day WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 23c Novice Snooker 400 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 74.00; ROT 2.46
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 413 Pensko, N Tully 39.69 24 51.00
2 Q 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 31.90 22 49.00
3 Q 410 Terpstra, C (K9 Agility) Adensley Shes So Fine 25.55 21 48.00
4 409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song JD 37.55 24 24.00
418 Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ginger 21 21.00 WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 23d Novice Snooker 300 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 76.00; ROT 2.39
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 321 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx 39.31 19 46.00
2 322 Gersbach, D Pinky 104.00 22 49.00
318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 8 DQ

11/06/2023: Event 23e

Novice Snooker 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 182; SCT 78.00; ROT 2.33

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Libby Ellery (NZ)

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
1 Q 205 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak 70.35 19 46.00
11/06/2023: Event 24a Novice Jumping 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 208 Johnson, R (ADC NSW) Aziah Winter Games 51.26 0.00
11/06/2023: Event 24b Novice Jumping 300 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
321 Rebbeck, J (Tuggeranong) Kianti Bewitching Jinx DQ
11/06/2023: Event 24c Novice Jumping 400 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 409 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Dawnsio My Heart Song JD 24.85 0 0.00
406 D'Arcy, J (Bega Valley) Dawnsio Into The Groove DQ
414 D'Arcy, S (Northern Suburbs) Polly DQ
415 Bonner, | Innana Ellie DQ
417 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE DQ
418 Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ginger WD/ABS
411 Birch, K Herdsman Why Darcy Me Boy NFC
412 Whitton, D LAMARILLIBREAKINBLITTERWALTER NFC
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

11/06/2023: Event 24d Novice Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 Q 536 Cavanagh, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Taylea Turbo Teddy 38.51 0
2 Q 535 Wee, S (Northern Suburbs) Silvaspring Rufus 40.26 0
3 553 Schnider, A Keenai Magic Bailey 32.00 10
4 555 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Ari Aligning Stars (ai) 36.36 10
5 537 lewis, m Realtin Aine 39.88 10

540 Robins, K Dalheath Daisy A Day

539 Carling, M (Tuggeranong) Uttercharm Master of War

538 Madden, L Willbegood Atago Drift

554 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Blackrobin Rhythm Nation

531 Thwaites, T Rippa

552 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Agislepaws Marvelous Teddybear

533 Womersley, S BONSUE WORTH A KINGS RANSOM (Al)
530 Bentley, B (ADCV) Keenai Princess of Wakanda

556 johanson, D Mojo

Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC

11/06/2023: Event 24e Novice Jumping 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 610 Borthwick, L (BDOC)
2 615 Brown, M

Libby Ellery (NZ) STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Mackie 27.71 0
Ravenrose Zen Master 33.91 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
3 611 Trenham, C (ACT Companion Dog Club) Nike 49.41 5 5.00
4 613 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino 27.95 10 10.00
5 616 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & ObedlalureDeig@iudel BEciber 45.40 10 10.00
614 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al) DQ
620 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and DégeiiodarirgoQhtby Cousin DQ
621 Samany, S Adderslot Ari Twist of Fate (Al) DQ
619 Kong, E Azincourt Winterdream DQ
11/06/2023: Event 25a Excellent Jumping 200 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
206 Johnson, R (ADC NSW) Anwyl Time For Games DQ
205 Baad, | (ADC NSW) ABFAB Pipsqueak DQ
11/06/2023: Event 25b Excellent Jumping 300 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 323 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 47.95 0 0.00
2 Q 316 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher 55.45 0 0.00
3 314 Campain, J Waiwilta Heart of Skye 41.79 5 5.00
4 324 Hamer, E Scooter 42.88 5 5.00
322 Gersbach, D Pinky 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 25¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 416 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 25.46 0 0.00
408 Tiah, R Taylea English Lady DQ
413 Pensko, N Tully DQ
11/06/2023: Event 25d Excellent Jumping 500 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 528 Rollings, R Avondale Infinite 25.00 0 0.00
2 529 Fullerton, R Indian Oak Light Up the Sky 26.45 5 5.00
3 527 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox 32.84 5 5.00
4 543 Blank, Z Mozzie 47.74 5 5.00
5 557 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita 25.89 10 10.00
544 Hall, Z (ADCV) Dunwurkn All Or Nothing DQ
558 Miller, V Guirmere Reach The Peak (Al) DQ
11/06/2023: Event 25e Excellent Jumping 600 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 612 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell 52.71 0 0.00
2 617 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings 36.91 10 10.00
11/06/2023: Event 26a Masters Jumping 600 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 618 Samany, S Adderslot Gems Dude is Speedi (Al) 45.64 0 0.00
2 Q 601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy 46.19 0 0.00
3 Q 604 Wendnagel, C (Wangaratta Kennel & Obedbyp=eDapCl@tumSieel 59.18 0 0.00
4 602 Jensen, S (Hawkesbury) Adderslot Gemmas Kaya Suki (ai) 42.29 5 5.00
5 606 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie 59.01 10 10.00
608 Simonsen, D (ACT Companion Dog Club) Perfu Starry Knight DQ
603 Brainwood, M Zac WD/ABS
605 Howlett, S (East Gippsland) Kesdar The Pied Piper NFC
607 Bratter, J SYNERGY DQ
11/06/2023: Event 26b Masters Jumping 500 Libby Ellery (N2) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 562 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review 30.19 0 0.00
2 Q 524 Kirkwood, S Kerodan Making The Switch 30.59 0 0.00
3 Q 504 Baad, E (ADC NSW) Gracie 30.79 0 0.00
4 Q 501 Paterson, D (Cessnock) Kerodan Turn It To Eleven 30.83 0 0.00
5 Q 561 Lewis & L Lloyd, J Gadhar Impulse to Soar 32.90 0 0.00
6 Q 505 Rollings, R Brightstar Stellaluna 33.35 0 0.00
7 Q 502 Doyle, G (Manly and District Kennel and Dégeirdamir@oQhtby Road 34.90 0 0.00
8 Q 507 McDonald, C (Stratford Dog Agility) Riversong Ryker 35.02 0 0.00
9 Q 559 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 35.26 0 0.00
10 Q 549 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 35.90 0 0.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility)

Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger

Hall, Z (ADCV)
Bentley, B (ADCV)

Bojak Magik O Moose
Bojak Mia

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Fullerton, R

Watts, F

Withell, A

Kisielnicki, G (Frankston)
Schnider, A

johanson, D

Vitullo, L

Paterson, D (Cessnock)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Kirkwood, S

Lewis & L Lloyd, J
Roberts, L

Stubbings, K

Zarigueya
Indeetrouble
Riverbourne Sooki

Kayladene She's Got The Look

Southridge S Lightning Ellie (Imp NZL)

Hustle

Kerodan Born to Shine
Kerodan The Perfect Storm
Adensley Born To Be Wild
Kerodan Man Of Action

Wicked Soul Groove

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean

MiniCooper

DATE:

10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023

36.31 0
39.85 0
45.49 0
50.09 0
35.13 5
43.58 10
44.18 10
44.36 10
35.95 15

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
WD/ABS

11/06/2023: Event 26¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q
Q

402
401
410
403

Masters Jumping 400

Dixon, R
Felczynski, N
Terpstra, C (K9 Agility)

Fraser, F

Libby Ellery (N2Z)

Pedigree Name
Cordmaker Caramel Kisses (Al)
Albionshore Spellbound
Adensley Shes So Fine
Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

34.50
34.76
38.86

0
0
0
47.22 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
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CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Agility) DATE: 10/06/2023 - 11/06/2023
407 Bonner, | Pip 0.00 WD/ABS
404 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 0.00 DQ
11/06/2023: Event 26d Masters Jumping 300 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Beleesha Bright Star 37.51 0 0.00
2 Q 313 Baird, C AG.CH 300 Kafe Golden Flame 43.21 0 0.00
3 Q 325 Fonti, R (ADC NSW) Cocobo Top Of The Town 47.31 0 0.00
4 Q 312 Keys, T Millie 50.49 0 0.00
5 Q 303 Bustamante, N Yarraview Poco 51.10 0 0.00
317 Gersbach, D Edenside Vesper DQ
308 Stewart, W (ACT Companion Dog Club) Uponatime Darcy WD/ABS
307 Griffiths, J (Hawkesbury) Lachlanpark Time Shadow DQ
318 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect DQ
305 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again DQ
302 Speed, J Ty JDM2 ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWE REA SPDX WD/ABS
310 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love WD/ABS
11/06/2023: Event 26e Masters Jumping 200 Libby Ellery (N2Z) STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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